
 

 

CANNABINOID PROFILE: 
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Analysis certificate based on original laboratory report. 

Measurement units and abbreviations: wt% = weight percent, 
mg/g = miligram/gram, BLQ = Below the Limit of Quantitation (0.03 wt%).

Analysis certificate based on original laboratory report. Date: 06/06/2023

0,79 ND/BLQ

ND/BLQ7,9

0.790.36 0.06 0.11

2,75

27,5

2.75

4,07

40,7

CBD BALM 3%
Balm
010626
PHL_RPC_16C

02/06/2023
05/06/2023

Sample name:
Sample type:
Batch No:
Method:

Date received:
Date tested:

TEST CERTIFICATE No.: 2023-12113
ISSUED TO
QUANTUM VITALITY GROUP SWITZERLAND AG

Quantum Vitality Group d.o.o.
Litijska cesta 45,
1000 Ljubljana, Slovenija
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